Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Skalka
11.09.2024 Cerveny Kostelec - Skalka

Holky 8-9 let
start ~ 16:53:15 | 2015 - 2016 | pfihlaseno: 5
por. por./kat.

rocnik

(1
AN
D

e

A

13

vysledky

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 3/holky

4 4/holky

5 5/holky
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

717
706
702
704
722

GABRIELA NOSALOVA 2015
VALERIE NOVOTNA 2016
BELLA JURANEK 2016
KLARA ANTUSKOVA 2015
BARBORKA STANKOVA 2015

tym/klub/obec
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
TERMYT BYKE TEAM

05:52.3
06:08.8
06:13.0
06:20.2
06:26.9

2024-10-31 13:16:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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